
2024 NGA Interclub 

Club Contact Information

Club Contact Phone Email

Ashland GC Charlie Henninger 402.944.3388 charlie@ashlandgolfclub.com

Awarii Dunes GC Jeff Perdew 308.743.1111 jeff@awariidunes.com

Beatrice CC Colin Kitson 402.223.2710 colin@beatricecc.com

Champions Run Jon Moore 402.498.8989 JonMoore@championsomaha.com

Crandall Creek GC Eric Anderson 970.397.4933 eric7erson@msn.com

Cross Creek GL Brandon Brion 308.697.4768 info@crosscreekgolflinks.com

Eldorado Hills GC Andrew Smeal 402.370.2191 asmeal@eldogolfclub.com

Field Club of Omaha Al Peterson III 402.345.6347 ap3@fcomaha.com

Fremont GC Nathan Kalin 402.721.6642 nathan@fremontgolfclub.org

Heritage Hills GC Justin West 308.345.5032 justin@golfmccook.com

Hillcrest CC Mike Brown 402.489.8181 mbrown@hillcrestcountryclub.com

Holdrege CC Matt Shaner 402.429.2281 shaner_mattpga@yahoo.com

Indian Trails CC Adam Person 402.528.3404 person@pga.com

Kearney CC Turner Ham 308.234.3151 turner@kearneycountryclub.com

Lochland CC Ky Molholm 402.462.8783 ky@lochlandcc.com

Meadowlark Hills GC Jay Cottam 308.233.3265 JCottam@kearneygov.org

Norfolk CC Tom Johnson 402.379.1188 tjohnson@norfolkcountryclub.biz

Oak Hills CC Justin Herron 402.895.4383 jherron@oakhillsomaha.com

Oakland GC Hunter Ferguson 402.685.5339 oaklandgolfclub@abbnebraska.com

Platteview GC Tony Baranowski 402.291.5927 tbaranowski@platteviewgc.com

River Wilds GC Jacob York 402.426.2941 jtyork10@gmail.com

Sam Jonell sam@riverwilds.com

Shadow Ridge CC Joe Finnegan 402.333.0500 joe@shadowridgecountryclub.com

The Pines CC Don Dravland 402.359.4311 dondravland@pga.com

The Players Club James Rolls 402.963.9950 jrolls@theplayersclubomaha.com

Wayne CC Kyle Schellpeper 402.375.1152 kyleschellpeper@yahoo.com

Wild Horse GC Tony Collins 308.537.7700 tony@playwildhorse.com

Wilderness Ridge GC Mike Schuchart 402.434.5106 mschuchart@wildernessridgegolf.com

York CC Bill Thomas 402.362.3721 yccpgapro@yorkcountryclub.net


